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5% OFF





 
              DEALON TC-1150DR-6.0H-250
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  DEALON
                

 Package
 Plugin

 Description
 
                不带 4.5mm 6mm Round Button Straight SPST 4.5mm 250gf Plugin  Tactile Switches ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  1000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      20+
                    	
                        $ 0.0242
                       
                        $0.0254
                      	$ 0.48
	
                      200+
                    	
                        $ 0.0194
                       
                        $0.0204
                      	$ 3.88
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0152
                       
                        $0.0159
                      	$ 15.20
	
                      2000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0135
                       
                        $0.0142
                      	$ 27.00
	
                      10000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0121
                       
                        $0.0127
                      	$ 121.00
	
                      20000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0114
                       
                        $0.0119
                      	$ 228.00



 
              In Stock: 7180
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 20 Multiples : 20
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  